
WELLINGTON SRA OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP
FRIDAY 16 and SATURDAY 17 July 2021

Master Grade
1 Ryan Taylor Poro 100.10 100.07 100.08 300.25
2 Grant Taylor Poroutawhao 100.09 100.08 99.08 299.25
3 Helen Freiman Rongotea 100.06 99.08 100.04 299.18
4 Bex Baines Brooklyn 99.08 98.04 100.07 297.19
5 Ruth McNair Dannevirke 99.05 99.04 99.09 297.18
6 Robbie McNair Dannevirke 99.08 99.06 98.05 296.19
7 Neil Kinsey Wgtn Central 98.05 100.08 97.06 295.19
8 Stephanie McNair Dannevirke 98.05 98.06 99.06 295.17
9 Pratik Tailor Sth Wgtn 99.06 99.08 97.03 295.17
10 Shaun Clark Petone Central 96.04 99.07 98.07 293.18
11 Ross Mason Wainuiomata 98.06 98.06 97.05 293.17
12 Paul Crimp Martinborough 97.04 98.06 93.04 288.14

A Grade
1 Megan Brodie Brooklyn 98.06 99.08 99.06 296.20
2 Jeanette Kinsey Marton 97.05 100.06 99.07 296.18
3 Jeanine Clark Petone Central 98.04 99.07 99.06 296.17
4 Erin Little Brooklyn 99.07 99.03 97.05 295.15
5 Jacob Fulton Levin 99.03 98.04 98.06 295.13
6 Gary Cuff Marton 96.03 98.03 100.09 294.15
7 Peter Neilson Pauatahanui 98.05 97.05 99.05 294.15
8 Mia Welsh-Duffin Wainuiomata 97.06 98.05 99.04 294.15
9 Kelly Burdon Wgtn Central 97.03 99.06 97.03 293.12
10 David Belworthy Wainuiomata 97.05 99.05 96.05 292.15
11 Aidan Lynch Melrose 98.04 98.06 96.05 292.15
12 Edwin Bode Wgtn Central 98.05 96.04 97.03 291.12
13 Evan Little Brooklyn 96.01 97.04 98.04 291.09
14 Steve White Martinborough 95.03 98.05 97.06 290.14
15 Meredith Ackrill Brooklyn 97.03 96.05 96.03 289.11
16 Dave Edmonds Bulls 98.02 96.02 95.02 289.06
17 Fiona Mills Marton 95.04 95.05 98.04 288.13
18 Kevin Turner Pauatahanui 95.01 95.03 97.05 287.09
19 Mike Kershaw Martinborough 93.01 97.06 96.04 286.11
20 David Grain Brooklyn 98.05 93.02 94.04 285.11
21 Sue Bowen Melrose 94.02 95.04 96.01 285.07

B Grade
1 Wayne Garlick Wainuiomata 98.02 97.03 99.08 294.13
2 Ravi de Silva Wgtn Central 98.03 96.04 100.05 294.12
3 Kerry Williams Colyton 98.05 97.04 98.04 293.13
4 Anna Shum-Pearce Sth Wgtn 97.02 98.05 97.04 292.11
5 Dianne Grain Brooklyn 94.03 96.04 99.03 289.10
6 Max Kinsey Bulls 97.05 96.02 96.02 289.09
7 Chris Cheesman Levin 96.04 97.05 95.03 288.12
8 Clive Brodie Brooklyn 95.02 94.02 99.05 288.09
9 Jim Dann Rongotea 95.02 95.03 98.04 288.09
10 Stephen Thessman Brooklyn 97.02 98.04 93.02 288.08
11 Colin Dilworth Wainuiomata 92.02 97.04 98.04 287.10
12 Alex Fauck Melrose 96.02 97.03 94.05 287.10
13 Harry Emms Martinborough 96.04 96.03 94.03 286.10
14 John Coughlin Pauatahanui 95.04 97.02 94.03 286.09
15 Mark Riley Brooklyn 97.03 95.02 94.03 286.08
16 Bronwyn Shields Wgtn Central 93.03 95.02 95.02 283.07
17 Danny Redhill Sth Wgtn 97.04 93.01 92.04 282.09
18 Inge Little Brooklyn 94.01 93.03 94.00 281.04
19 Carol Yardley Martinborough 96.03 89.01 94.01 279.05



C Grade
1 Liz Taylor Poroutawhao 97.02 96.03 96.04 289.09
2 Jaz Hamilton Brooklyn 95.03 98.03 96.03 289.09
3 Barry Johnstone Sth Wgtn 95.03 96.03 97.04 288.10
4 Caley McNair Dannevirke 98.05 95.02 95.03 288.10
5 Michael Ling Ngaio 97.04 94.03 96.03 287.10
6 Sascha Thomson Melrose 94.04 94.03 96.03 284.10
7 Kevin Williams Ngaio 91.02 95.06 95.01 281.09
8 Tobias Vandenberg (r/e) Sth Wgtn 95.02 92.01 94.03 281.06
9 Harry Ellerm (r/e) Melrose 95.02 94.02 92.01 281.05
10 Claire Clarke Sth Wgtn 92.01 95.02 90.01 277.04
11 Finn Ashby Brooklyn 92.01 90.01 92.01 274.03
12 Everett Teahan Melrose 92.03 92.03 89.02 273.08
13 Mac Lye Melrose 87.02 90.01 90.00 267.03

D Grade
1 Joey Manuguid Ngaio 98.04 99.07 97.03 294.14
2 Liam Wenger Wainuiomata 94.02 97.02 96.03 287.07
3 Tony Knight Poroutawhao 95.03 95.01 95.03 285.07
4 Jess O'Neill Martinborough 94.01 95.04 94.02 283.07
5 Chevez Tupua-Wilson Wainuiomata 92.03 90.00 95.01 277.04
6 Djie Kramer Melrose 91.02 93.04 91.01 275.07
7 Harry Ellerm Melrose 90.00 92.03 93.02 275.05
8 Gracie Williams Colyton 92.01 93.02 89.02 274.05
9 Kate Yu Brooklyn 90.00 90.01 94.02 274.03
10 Analine Rudd Brooklyn 88.02 92.03 91.03 271.08
11 Isaac Junc Upper Hutt 92.01 88.01 89.01 269.03
12 Tobias Vanenberg Sth Wgn 91.01 88.00 89.01 268.02
13 Milly Matthews Wgn Central 83.00 83.00 92.01 258.01
14 Jim Matthews Wgn Central 82.02 87.01 88.03 257.06
15 Andy Connelly Melrose 88.02 83.01 69.00 240.03

WELLINGTON SRA OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP
FRIDAY 16 and SATURDAY 17 July 2021

Final 10 3x10 1x20 Agg
Ryan Taylor 300.25 200.16 500.41
Helen Freiman 299.18 198.08 497.26
Robbie McNair 296.19 198.11 494.30
Jeanette Kinsey 296.18 198.11 494.29
Megan Brodie 296.20 196.12 492.32
Stephanie McNair 295.17 197.11 492.28
Neil Kinsey 295.19 196.13 491.32
Ravi de Silva 294.12 196.08 490.20
Ruth McNair 297.18 191.05 488.23
Ross Mason 293.17 194.07 487.24

Handicap Teams
Dannevirke 888.45 Brooklyn #2 877.39
Brooklyn #1 886.46 Martinborough 875.32
Wgtn Central 886.43 Melrose 873.32
Bulls 882.33

Veterans Open Cup Grant Taylor
Womens Open Cup - Helen Freiman

Simon Grant Memorial Cups   (Top scoring Wellington shooters)
Master Grade - Bex Baines
A Grade - Megan Brodie
B Grade - Ravi de Silva
C Grade - Jaz Hamilton
D Grade - Joey Manuguid

Bill Kinsey Veterans Memorial Cup - Neil Kinsey
Ada Kinsey Womens' Memorial Cup - Bex Baines
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